Race Date
August 11, 2013

Overall
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Name
MARIA SERRANO
Aracellys Mitre
Lissette jurado
Claudia Sanchez
Aurelia Concepcion
Gisela Tufion
Alexa Guerrero
Maria Julia Guerra
KERSTYN JURADO
Diana Samudio
Auristela Urieta
Ana Morales
ARIADNE MORHAIM
Lourdes Franceshi
KAIRINA MARIN
Ana Gonzalez
EMIL SERRANO
Yira Caceres
Viveca Calvo
Tania Rivera
LYNA P GONZALEZ
Ruth Castillo
Jennifer Olmos
Jessica Caballero
yamileth guerra
Mayra Castrellon
Diana Morales
Edda Rojas
Pilar Serracin
SANDRA GUERRA
Marilin Caballero
Monica Mendez
Cecil Montemayor
Elki quintero
SAILY BARDAYAN
WINNIE BARDAYAN
Loreyna Rodriguez
Melissa Caballero
MONICA MORENO
Raiza Sucre
Emperatriz Ibarra
Andrea Zebede
ANABEL BATISTA
Maribel Serrano
Jeniffer Rodriguez
Alba Perez
LYNA MURGAS

@NUEVOPANAMA

Overall Finish List

5k
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
266 38 F 1: 30-39
56 20 F 1. 18-29
75 24 F 2: 18-29
105 36 F 2: 30-39
94 27 F 3: 18-29
156 34 F 3: 30-39
64 19 F 4: 18-29
208 27 F 5: 18-29
225 29 F 6: 18-29
196 14 F 1. 11-17
4 39 F 4: 30-39
198 21 F 7. 18-29
242 44 F 1: 40-49
8 32 F 5: 30-39
280 27 F 8: 18-29
35 25 F 9: 18-29
291 43 F 2: 40-49
169 44 F 3: 40-49
104 38 F 6: 30-39
168 17 F 2. 11-17
308 24 F 10: 18-29
42 23 F 11: 18-29
54 23 F 12: 18-29
176 18 F 13: 18-29
255 32 F 7: 30-39
124 41 F 4: 40-49
133 26 F 14: 18-29
116 29 F 15: 18-29
18 15 F 3. 11-17
285 31 F 8: 30-39
68 32 F 9: 30-39
117 37 F 10: 30-39
6 29 F 16: 18-29
173 38 F 11: 30-39
262 20 F 17: 18-29
264 17 F 4: 11-17
1 32 F 12: 30-39
154 26 F 18: 18-29
287 37 F 13: 30-39
14 19 F 19: 18-29
209 16 F 5: 11-17
88 22 F 20: 18-29
311 27 F 21: 18-29
53 48 F 5. 40-49
65 26 F 22: 18-29
90 32 F 14: 30-39
307 47 F 6: 40-49
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Race Date
August 11, 2013

Overall

48
49
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53
54
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73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Lisbeth Aispurua
Daysi Man
RUTH DUBARRAN
Minerva Altamirano
Karen Caballero
Eva Collado
Yadira Aizpurua
ANA GABRIELA ROJAS
Johanny Pinzon
Rita Santamaria
Marileila Cerrud
Altaira Gomez
Itzel Arauz
Evelyn Martinez
Nerys Gaytan
LYNA G GONZALEZ
LAURA SUAREZ
NIDIA GONZALEZ
ANGIE JURADO
YULIMEY Castillo
KRIZIA JURADO
Patricia Fong de Dellasera
Gisela DE La Torre
EYSBEL DE SANJUR
Lourdes Guerra
ROSINA DE ALPHEN
BETZY PIMENTEL
EDILTRUDIS ARAUZ
Jemima Pinto
Karla Rivera
Fatima Pereira
Patricia Mufioz
Whytne Ibarra
Carmen Man
Cesia Pinto
LIGIA GONZALEZ
Ginelle Saldafa
Natalia Lopez
Vidalma Lopez
Denys Montiel
Argelis Pimentel
Karen Ruiz
Maudith Serrano
Lilian Pitti
Kathy Gonzalez
Karolyn Gonzalez
Elizabeth Fong de Dellasera

@NUEVOPANAMA

Overall Finish List
5k
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
9 53 F 1. 50-99
189 24 F 23: 18-29
298 47 F 7: 40-49
145 40 F 8. 40-49
204 26 F 24: 18-29
25 53 F 2: 50-99
5 48 F 9: 40-49
249 22 F 25: 18-29
129 31 F 15: 30-39
148 35 F 16: 30-39
125 32 F 17: 30-39
727 F 26: 18-29
22 38 F 18: 30-39
13 22 F 27: 18-29
30 26 F 28: 18-29
309 21 F 29: 18-29
240 44 F 10: 40-49
278 30 F 19: 30-39
279 23 F 30: 18-29
123 27 F 31: 18-29
226 28 F 32: 18-29
152 20 F 33: 18-29
86 30 F 20: 30-39
301 33 F 21: 30-39
31 26 F 34: 18-29
268 51 F 3: 50-99
257 42 F 11: 40-49
137 43 F 12: 40-49
45 10 F 1. 0-10
139 20 F 35: 18-29
155 20 F 36: 18-29
182 24 F 37: 18-29
183 25 F 38: 18-29
191 49 F 13: 40-49
121 12 F 6: 11-17
248 47 F 14: 40-49
120 29 F 39: 18-29
97 25 F 40: 18-29
99 27 F 41: 18-29
87 37 F 22: 30-39
39 20 F 42: 18-29
140 27 F 43: 18-29
141 26 F 44: 18-29
142 29 F 45: 18-29
59 28 F 46: 18-29
58 22 F 47: 18-29
149 54 F 4: 50-99
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Race Date
August 11, 2013

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
DNF
DNF

Name
SOFIA ARCE
Danna Serrano
Nemesis Caballero
AILINE GONZALEZ
Giselle Gonzalez
Telma Rivas
Nadeia Guerra
INGRITH BARDAYAN

@NUEVOPANAMA
Overall Finish List

5k
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
289 17 F 7. 11-17
69 8 F 2. 0-10
82 14 F 8: 11-17
238 25 F 48: 18-29
98 60 F 5: 50-99
96 58 F 6: 50-99
16 31 F : 30-39
319 26 F . 18-29
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Name
Jonathan Cerrud
Rafael Vega
IRVING SANCHEZ
Henry Espinoza
Yassir Cabrera
Francisco Correa
Guillermo Aguirre
Jaime Espinoza
Marlon Olmos
Francisco Serrano
Said Gomez
Rene Candanedo
ADOLFO VILLAMONTE
ABDIEL CIANCA
Augusto Rodriguez
PORFIRIO SANJUR
Elton Hernandez
Rodrigo Beitia
Malcolm Provoost
ERIC BAULES
Jacques Treville la Touche
Benjamin Villarreal
Richard Saballos
FIDEL ARAUZ
Miguel Figuerola
Manuel Diez
Israel Guerra
Albert Trejos
Tomas Rovira
Blas Miranda
Ricker Valdez
FRANK ARIAS
NEFCALI LARA
JONATHAN MARTINEZ
HUNTER TEDMAN
Ricker Valdez
ALFREDO CAIS
ROINEE MENENDEZ
Aitken Pitty
JORGE VASQUEZ
Aristides Guerra
Edward Gonzalez
ALEJANRO JALDO
Ronny Castillo
Jose M. Rivera
JULIO POTES
Oscar Atencio

@NUEVOPANAMA

Overall Finish List
5k
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
72 27 M 1. 18-29
74 33 M 1: 30-39
224 24 M 2: 18-29
131 26 M 3. 18-29
244 25 M 4: 18-29
3 40 M 1: 40-49
12 26 M 5: 18-29
177 37 M 2: 30-39
71 31 M 3: 30-39
185 34 M 4: 30-39
70 49 M 2: 40-49
55 40 M 3. 40-49
316 52 M 1. 50-99
231 47 M 4: 40-49
207 42 M 5: 40-49
232 40 M 6: 40-49
200 29 M 6: 18-29
161 28 M 7. 18-29
159 34 M 5: 30-39
284 44 M 7: 40-49
20 40 M 8: 40-49
93 20 M 8. 18-29
130 26 M 9: 18-29
320 63 M 2: 50-99
83 33 M 6: 30-39
220 24 M 10: 18-29
167 22 M 11: 18-29
164 22 M 12: 18-29
170 28 M 13: 18-29
186 50 M 3: 50-99
102 11 M 1: 11-17
275 22 M 14: 18-29
245 23 M 15: 18-29
254 20 M 16: 18-29
276 34 M 7: 30-39
103 10 M 1. 0-10
269 46 M 9: 40-49
235 22 M 17: 18-29
27 19 M 18: 18-29
258 46 M 10: 40-49
179 24 M 19: 18-29
188 26 M 20: 18-29
306 31 M 8: 30-39
165 31 M 9: 30-39
106 38 M 10: 30-39
251 22 M 21: 18-29
89 34 M 11: 30-39
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Race Date
August 11, 2013

Overall
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7
78
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87
88
89
90
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94

Name
Oshama Korbaj
SHANDY GONZALEZ
CARLOS R. MIRANDA
Isaias Peralta
Moises Urriola
Belisario Martinez
Victor Ortiz
Luis Manuel Caballero
RANDALL CARRILLO
Juan David Jurado
Christian Taylor
SAMUEL BARDAYAN
Luciany Atencio
Lorenzo Mora
Rolando Sterling
Ling Yeek Loo
Alberto Miranda
RAFAEL MORENO
RICARDO PEREZ
ANDRES BECK
LUIS MENDIZABAL
Jose Bejerano
ARISPE CRUZ
Juan Marco Llerena
JUAN Barraza
Eduardo Guerra
Jose Luis Avila
Jorge Vasquez
Erick Miranda
JAVIER RENDON
Julio Jaramillo
Karl Jonsrud
MARIO GUEVARA
Modesto Palma
RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ
Christian Montenegro
FANKLIN JOSE JURADO
Ricardo Rivera
Jhon Landau
Jorge Arauz
Darrell Moreno
ERNESTO MIRANDA
GERMAN GUERRA
Gil Montegro
Manuel Quiel
ALEXANDER AYALA
Miguel Yanguez

@NUEVOPANAMA

Overall Finish List
5k
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
180 49 M 11: 40-49
261 16 M 2: 11-17
252 51 M 4: 50-99
62 26 M 22: 18-29
28 28 M 23: 18-29
202 50 M 5: 50-99
153 15 M 3: 11-17
91 30 M 12: 30-39
302 21 M 24: 18-29
126 31 M 13: 30-39
108 21 M 25: 18-29
265 14 M 4: 11-17
9% 33 M 14: 30-39
163 32 M 15: 30-39
160 37 M 16: 30-39
128 35 M 17: 30-39
24 19 M 26: 18-29
267 22 M 27: 18-29
227 20 M 28: 18-29
247 15 M 5. 11-17
295 29 M 29: 18-29
157 27 M 30: 18-29
273 35 M 18: 30-39
146 39 M 19: 30-39
92 3% M 20: 30-39
34 31 M 21: 30-39
101 37 M 22: 30-39
66 30 M 23: 30-39
32 5 M 6: 50-99
317 52 M 7. 50-99
110 30 M 24: 30-39
63 42 M 12: 40-49
217 37 M 25: 30-39
85 33 M 26: 30-39
243 43 M 13: 40-49
175 24 M 31: 18-29
294 20 M 32: 18-29
171 45 M 14: 40-49
184 21 M 33: 18-29
114 17 M 6: 11-17
134 25 M 34: 18-29
239 24 M 35: 18-29
250 73 M 8: 50-99
113 27 M 36: 18-29
166 34 M 27: 30-39
286 11 M 7. 11-17
187 26 M 37: 18-29
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Race Date
August 11, 2013

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
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103
104
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107
108
109
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111
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
JOSE JUSTAVINO
JORGE BECK
DIEGO BECK
Ricardo Caballero
Alex Boyes
RENE CABALLERO
EIBAR GONZALEZ
Carlos Alberto Jurado
Luis Caceres
Jesus Montenegro
Edgardo Fong de Dellasera
Moises Coriat
RODOLFO SANJUR
HECTOR ROQUE
Luis Saldafa
OSCAR LANDAU
JOSE CARRASEDO
JAVIER SANTAMARIA
mauricio de freitas
RICARDO SANJUR
ALFREDO MOLTO
Jack Davis
JAVIER NAVARRO
Alby Beitia
FRANKLIN JURADO
Kevin Man
Cesar Arauz
Jaime Quiel
Alex Morales
FELIPE BATISTA
Edwin Cedefio
Genaro Lezcano
GERALD RODRIGUEZ
Alexis Guerra
FERAS KORBAJA
Alvaro Ricoy
Juan Batista
Demetrio Diaz
Jose justavino
Legmon PINTO
DIEGO PITTY
Jose Montemayor
Erick Rios
MOISES SANCHEZ
RAFAEL Santamaria
Frank Vargas
LUIS ANGUIZOLA

@NUEVOPANAMA

Overall Finish List
5k
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
306 27 M 38: 18-29
263 49 M 15: 40-49
312 10 M 2: 0-10
73 38 M 28: 30-39
111 37 M 29: 30-39
229 45 M 16: 40-49
230 45 M 17: 40-49
193 27 M 39: 18-29
112 21 M 40: 18-29
23 21 M 41: 18-29
151 27 M 42: 18-29
19 28 M 43: 18-29
313 53 M 9: 50-99
236 34 M 30: 30-39
223 30 M 31: 30-39
281 28 M 44: 18-29
323 62 M 10: 50-99
246 29 M 45: 18-29
253 39 M 32: 30-39
300 33 M 33: 30-39
293 34 M 34: 30-39
132 21 M 46: 18-29
282 21 M 47: 18-29
174 55 M 11: 50-99
297 32 M 35: 30-39
190 26 M 48: 18-29
67 39 M 36: 30-39
57 52 M 12: 50-99
78 34 M 37: 30-39
314 52 M 13: 50-99
147 33 M 38: 30-39
203 48 M 18: 40-49
296 16 M 8: 11-17
214 27 M 49: 18-29
234 19 M 50: 18-29
211 19 M 51: 18-29
206 30 M 39: 30-39
178 36 M 40: 30-39
80 31 M 41: 30-39
46 43 M 19: 40-49
228 31 M 42: 30-39
162 55 M 14: 50-99
17 31 M 43: 30-39
283 27 M 52: 18-29
135 33 M 44: 30-39
136 25 M 53: 18-29
241 19 M 54: 18-29
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Race Date
August 11, 2013

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
DNF

Name
NESTOR MORALES
Alejandro Pitty
Edgardo Fong de Dellasera
Gabriel Aparicio
Luis Castillo
Edgar Chavez
Nelson Fuentes
Elidus Serracin
FRANK HALPHEN
Harry Guerra
Winiber Gonzalez
Olmar Pineda
Raul Tufion
Jonathan Gomez
Joel Goti
Abdiel Perez
MINGO PITTY
MARCO ARCE
Roger Serrano
JORGE SANCHEZ
Samir Gozaine

@NUEVOPANAMA

Overall Finish List
5k
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
274 27 M 55: 18-29
138 34 M 45: 30-39
150 58 M 15: 50-99
200 31 M 46: 30-39
290 25 M 56: 18-29
122 28 M 57: 18-29
216 28 M 58: 18-29
47 42 M 20: 40-49
272 56 M 16: 50-99
48 19 M 59: 18-29
33 21 M 60: 18-29
217 25 M 61: 18-29
212 25 M 62: 18-29
143 19 M 63: 18-29
119 28 M 64: 18-29
213 21 M 65: 18-29
340 28 M 66: 18-29
288 52 M 17: 50-99
206 47 M 21: 40-49
237 30 M 47: 30-39
2199 36 M : 30-39
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